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  Clasificación : VOLTA LA MARINA 2008 JAVEA 20-1-08   - 2ª                          
 
  Fecha         : 13/01/08 
  Distancia     : 74 Kms     -   Promedio : 38,03 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     121 PERALES,Oscar        SENIO  BICI SPRINT        01:56:45           
   2      45 CERVERA,Juan-Antonio MA-30  FORD SARASQUETA    01:56:45          mt. 
   3      15 MOLINERO,Enrique     MA-30  UNIVER POLITEC     01:56:45          mt. 
   4     159 CALATAYUD,Sergio     SENIO  EQUIP CICLISTA     01:56:45          mt. 
   5      40 CARRICONDO,Emilio Je MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
   6     133 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  SEPELACO CC        01:56:45          mt. 
   7     111 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:56:45          mt. 
   8       1 ALANDETE,Miguel-Ange MA-30  MEIVEL GR          01:56:45          mt. 
   9     263 CHENOLL,Javier       MA-30  FORD SARASQUETA    01:56:45          mt. 
  10      72 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  CATARROJA CC       01:56:45          mt. 
  11     134 RUIZ,Benito Jorge    SENIO  SEPELACO CC        01:56:45          mt. 
  12      20 CASTILLO,César       MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  13      75 ESTEBAN,Fernando     MA-30  BELGA GD           01:56:45          mt. 
  14     122 JORDA,José-Luis      SENIO  BICI SPRINT        01:56:45          mt. 
  15     127 MENDEZ,Ignacio       SENIO  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  16      65 MOLLA,Juan-José      MA-30  HORTA NORD UC      01:56:45          mt. 
  17      98 VILALTA,Jonatan      MA-30  CICLOS DOMINGO     01:56:45          mt. 
  18       3 LLORET,Tomás         MA-30  MEIVEL GR          01:56:45          mt. 
  19     226 GARCIA,Federico      MA-40  PORTEÑA PC         01:56:45          mt. 
  20     106 YAGO,Juan R.         SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:56:45          mt. 
  21      88 GALLARDO,David       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  22     109 SAEZ,Juan Pedro      SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:56:45          mt. 
  23     225 LOPEZ,Jose Ramon     MA-40  PORTEÑA PC         01:56:45          mt. 
  24     212 MORENO,Federico-A.   MA-40  TYOSA              01:56:45          mt. 
  25      71 TORRIJO,Miguel       MA-30  ROLEAUTO UPGRAD    01:56:45          mt. 
  26      66 MARTI,Emilio-Fco.    MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:56:45          mt. 
  27      86 JIMENEZ,Blas         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  28     120 MOLTO,Heliodoro      SENIO  BICI SPRINT        01:56:45          mt. 
  29      26 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:56:45          mt. 
  30      18 REY,Juan Manuel      MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  31     118 MORA,Jaume           SENIO  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:56:45          mt. 
  32     157 PINA,Cristobal       SENIO  FORD SARASQUETA    01:56:45          mt. 
  33      11 HOYOS,Juan-José      MA-30  EUROCICLO CLU      01:56:45          mt. 
  34      85 PEREZ,Javier         MA-30  TIBI CC            01:56:45          mt. 
  35      42 BOLUDA,Ricardo       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  36      37 COLOMER,Vicente      MA-30  BICI SPRINT        01:56:45          mt. 
  37     219 MONTAÑEZ,Ramon       MA-40  ALBALAT DE PC      01:56:45          mt. 
  38     149 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  ROLEAUTO UPGRAD    01:56:45          mt. 
  39     205 ORENGO,Pascual       MA-40  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:56:45          mt. 
  40      44 JUAREZ,Oscar         MA-30  SEPELACO CC        01:56:45          mt. 
  41      94 MARTINEZ,Miguel      MA-30  PORTEÑA PC         01:56:45          mt. 
  42      39 POLO,Carlos          MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  43      76 BURGUERA,David       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  44      53 SELLES,Fco Javier    MA-30  TYOSA              01:56:45          mt. 
  45      92 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:56:45          mt. 
  46     153 BURGUERA,Carlos      SENIO  PINEDO PC          01:56:45          mt. 
  47     146 CASTAÑO,Raul         SENIO  BETERA CC          01:56:45          mt. 
  48     215 DE LA ROSA,Luis-Migu MA-40  VALL D´UXO UC      01:56:45          mt. 
  49     113 AGULLO,José-Antonio  SENIO  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  50      12 MARTINEZ,Diego       MA-30  UNIVER POLITEC     01:56:45          mt. 
  51      43 MINGUEZ,Miguel-Angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  52      73 BENITEZ,Juan Vicente MA-30  PORTEÑA PC         01:56:45          mt. 
  53      55 CHENOLL,José-Enrique MA-30  FORD SARASQUETA    01:56:45          mt. 
  54     101 ARAN,Josué           SENIO  MEIVEL GR          01:57:13       28 seg. 
  55       2 FAJARDO,David        MA-30  MEIVEL GR          01:57:40       55 seg. 
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  56     145 FUENTES,Ignacio      SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:57:40       55 seg. 
  57       5 SANCHIS,Juan-Carlos  MA-30  MEIVEL GR          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  58     103 GARCIA,Sergio        SENIO  MEIVEL GR          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  59     223 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  MA-40  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:57:40       55 seg. 
  60      93 REÑE,Jordi           MA-30  CIUTAT D´ELX CC    01:57:40       55 seg. 
  61     102 BERENGUER,Jordi      SENIO  MEIVEL GR          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  62     115 GOMEZ,Jesus          SENIO  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:57:40       55 seg. 
  63     162 RIBES,Francisco      SENIO  SEPELACO CC        01:57:40       55 seg. 
  64      27 SEGUI,Alejandro Jo   MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:57:40       55 seg. 
  65     140 VILLALBA,Roberto     SENIO  VALL D´UXO UC      01:57:40       55 seg. 
  66      91 DE VERA,Emilio-Javie MA-30  TYOSA              01:57:40       55 seg. 
  67     125 IBAÑEZ,José          SENIO  BICI SPRINT        01:57:40       55 seg. 
  68      25 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:57:40       55 seg. 
  69      87 VOKES,Robert         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:57:40       55 seg. 
  70       4 LLORET,Miguel A.     MA-30  MEIVEL GR          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  71     209 GINER,Fco.Manuel     MA-40  BICI SPRINT        01:57:40       55 seg. 
  72     214 CARRERO,José-Antonio MA-40  VALL D´UXO UC      01:57:40       55 seg. 
  73       6 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:57:40       55 seg. 
  74      34 JUAREZ,José-Ricardo  MA-30  BICI SPRINT        01:57:40       55 seg. 
  75      51 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-30  TYOSA              01:57:40       55 seg. 
  76      17 BETEGON,Jaime        MA-30  UNIVER POLITEC     01:57:40       55 seg. 
  77      28 FRASQUET,Javier      MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:57:40       55 seg. 
  78     130 PARRA,José-Luis      SENIO  SEPELACO CC        01:57:40       55 seg. 
  79      89 RAMBLA,Evaristo      MA-30  ROLEAUTO UPGRAD    01:57:40       55 seg. 
  80      46 IBORRA,Antonio       MA-30  TYOSA              01:57:40       55 seg. 
  81     156 GASCH,Jorge          SENIO  ROLEAUTO UPGRAD    01:57:40       55 seg. 
  82      63 VALERO,Manuel        MA-30  MAQUINA BIKES      01:57:40       55 seg. 
  83      38 TRIVES,Antonio       MA-30  CALPE CC           01:57:40       55 seg. 
  84     210 SOLER,Alejandro      MA-40  BICI SPRINT        01:57:40       55 seg. 
  85     104 LOPEZ,Antonio        SENIO  MEIVEL GR          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  86     152 HERNANDEZ,Jose M     SENIO  MANUEL CC          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  87     201 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  MEIVEL GR          01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  88     126 GOMEZ,Miguel Angel   SENIO  BICI SPRINT        01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  89       7 ANDRES,Alejandro     MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  90     227 MILAN,Angel          MA-40  EL CACHO PC        01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  91      48 CAMPS,David          MA-30  TYOSA              01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  92      64 IBAÑEZ,Vicente       MA-30  BICI SPRINT        01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  93      14 BARBERA,Francisco Vt MA-30  UNIVER POLITEC     01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  94     224 SENABRE,José-Luis    MA-40  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  95      99 NAVARRO,Tomas        MA-30  VALL D´UXO UC      01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  96      90 TENA,José-Manuel     MA-30  ROLEAUTO UPGRAD    01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  97     114 IVARS,Victor         SENIO  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  98     150 OCAÑA,Miguel Angel   SENIO  PEDAL PC           01:58:45     2:00 min. 
  99     242 SANCHEZ,Andres       MA-40  TIBI CC            01:58:45     2:00 min. 
 100      95 IZQUIERDO,Luís       MA-30  PORTEÑA PC         01:58:45     2:00 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 100 
 
 
  Clasificación de SENIOR 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     121 PERALES,Oscar        SENIO  BICI SPRINT        01:56:45           
   2     159 CALATAYUD,Sergio     SENIO  EQUIP CICLISTA     01:56:45          mt. 
   3     133 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  SEPELACO CC        01:56:45          mt. 
   4     111 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:56:45          mt. 
   5     134 RUIZ,Benito Jorge    SENIO  SEPELACO CC        01:56:45          mt. 
   6     122 JORDA,José-Luis      SENIO  BICI SPRINT        01:56:45          mt. 
   7     127 MENDEZ,Ignacio       SENIO  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
   8     106 YAGO,Juan R.         SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:56:45          mt. 
   9     109 SAEZ,Juan Pedro      SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:56:45          mt. 
  10     120 MOLTO,Heliodoro      SENIO  BICI SPRINT        01:56:45          mt. 
  11     118 MORA,Jaume           SENIO  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:56:45          mt. 
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  12     157 PINA,Cristobal       SENIO  FORD SARASQUETA    01:56:45          mt. 
  13     149 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  ROLEAUTO UPGRAD    01:56:45          mt. 
  14     153 BURGUERA,Carlos      SENIO  PINEDO PC          01:56:45          mt. 
  15     146 CASTAÑO,Raul         SENIO  BETERA CC          01:56:45          mt. 
  16     113 AGULLO,José-Antonio  SENIO  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  17     101 ARAN,Josué           SENIO  MEIVEL GR          01:57:13       28 seg. 
  18     145 FUENTES,Ignacio      SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:57:40       55 seg. 
  19     103 GARCIA,Sergio        SENIO  MEIVEL GR          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  20     102 BERENGUER,Jordi      SENIO  MEIVEL GR          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  21     115 GOMEZ,Jesus          SENIO  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:57:40       55 seg. 
  22     162 RIBES,Francisco      SENIO  SEPELACO CC        01:57:40       55 seg. 
  23     140 VILLALBA,Roberto     SENIO  VALL D´UXO UC      01:57:40       55 seg. 
  24     125 IBAÑEZ,José          SENIO  BICI SPRINT        01:57:40       55 seg. 
  25     130 PARRA,José-Luis      SENIO  SEPELACO CC        01:57:40       55 seg. 
  26     156 GASCH,Jorge          SENIO  ROLEAUTO UPGRAD    01:57:40       55 seg. 
  27     104 LOPEZ,Antonio        SENIO  MEIVEL GR          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  28     152 HERNANDEZ,Jose M     SENIO  MANUEL CC          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  29     126 GOMEZ,Miguel Angel   SENIO  BICI SPRINT        01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  30     114 IVARS,Victor         SENIO  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  31     150 OCAÑA,Miguel Angel   SENIO  PEDAL PC           01:58:45     2:00 min. 
 
 
  Clasificación de MASTER30 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      45 CERVERA,Juan-Antonio MA-30  FORD SARASQUETA    01:56:45          mt. 
   2      15 MOLINERO,Enrique     MA-30  UNIVER POLITEC     01:56:45          mt. 
   3      40 CARRICONDO,Emilio Je MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
   4       1 ALANDETE,Miguel-Ange MA-30  MEIVEL GR          01:56:45          mt. 
   5     263 CHENOLL,Javier       MA-30  FORD SARASQUETA    01:56:45          mt. 
   6      72 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  CATARROJA CC       01:56:45          mt. 
   7      20 CASTILLO,César       MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:56:45          mt. 
   8      75 ESTEBAN,Fernando     MA-30  BELGA GD           01:56:45          mt. 
   9      65 MOLLA,Juan-José      MA-30  HORTA NORD UC      01:56:45          mt. 
  10      98 VILALTA,Jonatan      MA-30  CICLOS DOMINGO     01:56:45          mt. 
  11       3 LLORET,Tomás         MA-30  MEIVEL GR          01:56:45          mt. 
  12      88 GALLARDO,David       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  13      71 TORRIJO,Miguel       MA-30  ROLEAUTO UPGRAD    01:56:45          mt. 
  14      66 MARTI,Emilio-Fco.    MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:56:45          mt. 
  15      86 JIMENEZ,Blas         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  16      26 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:56:45          mt. 
  17      18 REY,Juan Manuel      MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  18      11 HOYOS,Juan-José      MA-30  EUROCICLO CLU      01:56:45          mt. 
  19      85 PEREZ,Javier         MA-30  TIBI CC            01:56:45          mt. 
  20      42 BOLUDA,Ricardo       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  21      37 COLOMER,Vicente      MA-30  BICI SPRINT        01:56:45          mt. 
  22      44 JUAREZ,Oscar         MA-30  SEPELACO CC        01:56:45          mt. 
  23      94 MARTINEZ,Miguel      MA-30  PORTEÑA PC         01:56:45          mt. 
  24      39 POLO,Carlos          MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  25      76 BURGUERA,David       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  26      53 SELLES,Fco Javier    MA-30  TYOSA              01:56:45          mt. 
  27      92 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:56:45          mt. 
  28      12 MARTINEZ,Diego       MA-30  UNIVER POLITEC     01:56:45          mt. 
  29      43 MINGUEZ,Miguel-Angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:56:45          mt. 
  30      73 BENITEZ,Juan Vicente MA-30  PORTEÑA PC         01:56:45          mt. 
  31      55 CHENOLL,José-Enrique MA-30  FORD SARASQUETA    01:56:45          mt. 
  32       2 FAJARDO,David        MA-30  MEIVEL GR          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  33       5 SANCHIS,Juan-Carlos  MA-30  MEIVEL GR          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  34      93 REÑE,Jordi           MA-30  CIUTAT D´ELX CC    01:57:40       55 seg. 
  35      27 SEGUI,Alejandro Jo   MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:57:40       55 seg. 
  36      91 DE VERA,Emilio-Javie MA-30  TYOSA              01:57:40       55 seg. 
  37      25 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:57:40       55 seg. 
  38      87 VOKES,Robert         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:57:40       55 seg. 
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  39       4 LLORET,Miguel A.     MA-30  MEIVEL GR          01:57:40       55 seg. 
  40       6 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:57:40       55 seg. 
  41      34 JUAREZ,José-Ricardo  MA-30  BICI SPRINT        01:57:40       55 seg. 
  42      51 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-30  TYOSA              01:57:40       55 seg. 
  43      17 BETEGON,Jaime        MA-30  UNIVER POLITEC     01:57:40       55 seg. 
  44      28 FRASQUET,Javier      MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:57:40       55 seg. 
  45      89 RAMBLA,Evaristo      MA-30  ROLEAUTO UPGRAD    01:57:40       55 seg. 
  46      46 IBORRA,Antonio       MA-30  TYOSA              01:57:40       55 seg. 
  47      63 VALERO,Manuel        MA-30  MAQUINA BIKES      01:57:40       55 seg. 
  48      38 TRIVES,Antonio       MA-30  CALPE CC           01:57:40       55 seg. 
  49       7 ANDRES,Alejandro     MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  50      48 CAMPS,David          MA-30  TYOSA              01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  51      64 IBAÑEZ,Vicente       MA-30  BICI SPRINT        01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  52      14 BARBERA,Francisco Vt MA-30  UNIVER POLITEC     01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  53      99 NAVARRO,Tomas        MA-30  VALL D´UXO UC      01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  54      90 TENA,José-Manuel     MA-30  ROLEAUTO UPGRAD    01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  55      95 IZQUIERDO,Luís       MA-30  PORTEÑA PC         01:58:45     2:00 min. 
 
 
  Clasificación de MASTER40 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     226 GARCIA,Federico      MA-40  PORTEÑA PC         01:56:45          mt. 
   2     225 LOPEZ,Jose Ramon     MA-40  PORTEÑA PC         01:56:45          mt. 
   3     212 MORENO,Federico-A.   MA-40  TYOSA              01:56:45          mt. 
   4     219 MONTAÑEZ,Ramon       MA-40  ALBALAT DE PC      01:56:45          mt. 
   5     205 ORENGO,Pascual       MA-40  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:56:45          mt. 
   6     215 DE LA ROSA,Luis-Migu MA-40  VALL D´UXO UC      01:56:45          mt. 
   7     223 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  MA-40  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:57:40       55 seg. 
   8     209 GINER,Fco.Manuel     MA-40  BICI SPRINT        01:57:40       55 seg. 
   9     214 CARRERO,José-Antonio MA-40  VALL D´UXO UC      01:57:40       55 seg. 
  10     210 SOLER,Alejandro      MA-40  BICI SPRINT        01:57:40       55 seg. 
  11     201 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  MEIVEL GR          01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  12     227 MILAN,Angel          MA-40  EL CACHO PC        01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  13     224 SENABRE,José-Luis    MA-40  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:58:26     1:41 min. 
  14     242 SANCHEZ,Andres       MA-40  TIBI CC            01:58:45     2:00 min. 
 
  Clasificación por equipos 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  LA VALLDIGNA CC                05:50:15         
    2  SENABRE TEAM GANDIA            05:50:15  a     mt.  
    3  MEIVEL GR                      05:50:43  a      28  
    4  JIMAR NEWDRESS                 05:51:10  a      55  
    5  TYOSA                          05:51:10  a      55  
    6  ROLEAUTO UPGRAD                05:51:10  a      55  
 
 
 


